e

COMBO SPECIAL - €25.00 SERVE FROM
MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Starter
Spaghetti Rabbit (Spagetti tal-Fenek)

Main Course
Portion of Fried Rabbit served with Fries

(Fenek Moqli bil-tewm)

Glass of Local Wine

PIZZAS - MALTESE BREAD DOUGH ©

Gozitan Pizza

tomato, mozzarella, peperoni, maltese sausage, bacon,
bell peppers, mushroom, onions

Manuele ¢

tomato sauce, mozzarella, mozzarella di bufala, fresh
basil, cherry tomatoes, onions

Maltija
tomato sauce, mozzarella, Maltese sausage, onion

Fenek/Rabbit ¢
tomato sauce, rabbit gravy, mozzarella, pulled rabbit,
peas

Margareta Q
tomato sauce, mozzarella

Capricciosa
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, bacon, mushroom, peas,

olive, egg

BBQ Chicken & Bacon
tomato sauce, mozzarella, bell peppers

STARTERS - TO SHARE

Focaccia with Garlic Mozzarella Rosemary ¢
Toasted Maltese Tomato Bruschetta 92
Fried Local Cheese ¢ ©

Trio of Pork Sausages ©

Pan-Fried Rabbit Liver ©

Sweet, Crispy Calamari

Slow-Cooked Horse Meat

Kirxa/Tripe ©

Snails (Bebbux) ©

Local Recipe @ Signature Dish * Vegetarian (O

vegan % Prime

13.90

12.90

12.90

12.90

9.90

12.90

12.90

9.90
5.90

9.90

12.50

9.90

13.90

13.80

8.90

9.90

Da Manuele

SALADS

Honey Glazed Salmon Salad
spinach, chili, garlic, onion, quinoa, walnuts, roasted
vegetables

Chicken Caesar Salad ©

crispy green leaves, croutons, local crispy bacon,
grana padano

Beef Tagliata & Crispy Green Salad

black olives, roasted veggies, grana padano, local olive oil

RISOTTO & PASTA

Risotto Caprese ¢
tomato, basil, bufala

Chicken Curry Risotto

Seafood Spaghetti
king prawn, mussels, clams, calamari, octopus

Octopus Penne ©
black olives, capers, cherry tomatoes

Rabbit Spaghetti 7«
broad beans, garlic, onions, pulled rabbit

Chicken Penne
bacon, mushroom, grana padano, cream

Carbonara Spaghetti
guanciale, egg, pecorino, crushed peppercorns

Truffle & Beef Penne
truffle cream, grana padano

15.90

14.90

15.90

13.50

13.90

17.90

15.90

13.80

13.80

14.80

17.90

Gluten free and wholemeal pasta can be served at an extra charge of €1.30

MAIN DISHES - MEAT

Whole Rabbit Authentic Recipe © ¥
cooked in gravy or fried & served with gravy on the side
(serves 2-3)

Portion Rabbit © ¥¢
pan-fried, served with gravy on the side

Slow Cooked Horse Meat
fries / roast potato

Mix Fried Rabbit & Horse Meat ¢
fries / roast potato

Chicken Parmigiana
mozzarella, basil tomato, zucchini, mash potato

Beef Olives (Bragioli tan-Nanna) ©
beef jus, potato mash

Slow Cooked Pork Belly ©
crispy skin, spring onion mash, carob infused gravy

Full Rack Slow Cooked BBQ Pork Ribs
sweet corn

Half Rack Slow Cooked BBQ Pork Ribs
sweet corn

Charcoal Grilled Ribeye
roasted vegetables

Charcoal Grilled Tagliata of Flap Meat
rucola, grana padano, dried tomatoes

Daril Burger
house beef patty, fried cheese, edam cheese, smoked
bacon, crispy lettuce, onion jam

Crispy Chicken Burger
edam cheese, crispy lettuce, mayo

Served with a choice of ONE of the following sides:
fries, roasted potatoes, salad or roasted vegetables.

Before ordering your food, kindly inform our staff regarding any allergies. While we take
precautions, cross-contamination may occur as all dishes are prepared in the same kitchen.

43.30

19.70

20.90

21.90

18.90

19.90

21.90

22.90

16.90

29.90

25.90

14.80

12.90

MAIN DISHES - FISH

Salmon Al Cartoccio
roasted vegetables

Tender Octopus ©

black olives, capers, cherry tomato, roasted potatoes

Seafood Misto

mussels, king prawns, clams, calamari, sweet corn,

crostini

Served with a choice of ONE of the following sides:

fries, roasted potatoes, salad or roasted vegetables.

EXTRA SIDES

Roasted Potatoes ‘=
Fries o

Mashed Potatoes ¢
Roasted Vegetables =

Side Salad %2

SAUCES

Gorgonzola / Peppercorn / Mushroom /
BBQ / Rabbit gravy

KIDS MENU

Kids Beef & Fries

Kids Salmon & Fries
Penne Cream & Cheese
Penne Tomato Sauce Y2
Chicken Nuggets & Fries

Beef Patty on a Bun & Fries

Enjoy your meal! Let us know if you need assistance
selecting the perfect dish.

22.50

21.90

27.90

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

2.50

11.90

9.50

6.90

6.90

6.90

9.90

For a private function, family reunion, or any other occasion
please visit our website on www.damanuele.com/




