## **COMBO SPECIAL - €25.00 SERVE FROM MONDAY TO FRIDAY**

Starter

Spaghetti Rabbit (Spagetti tal-Fenek)

Main Course

Portion of Fried Rabbit served with Fries (Fenek Moqli bil-tewm)

Glass of Local Wine

## PIZZAS - MALTESE BREAD DOUGH 🤊



## **MAIN DISHES - FISH**

PIZZAS – MALTESE BREAD DOUGH ♡						Salmon Al Cartoccio roasted vegetables	22.50
Gozitan Pizza tomato, mozzarella, peperoni, maltese sausage, bacon, bell peppers, mushroom, onions	13.90			MAIN DISHES - MEAT		Tender Octopus	21.90
Manuele () tomato sauce, mozzarella, mozzarella di bufala, fresh basil, cherry tomatoes, onions	12.90	SALADS		Whole Rabbit Authentic Recipe $\bigcirc$ $\hookrightarrow$ cooked in gravy or fried & served with gravy on the side (serves 2–3)	43.30	Seafood Misto mussels, king prawns, clams, calamari, sweet corn, crostini	27.90
Maltija tomato sauce, mozzarella, Maltese sausage, onion	12.90	Honey Glazed Salmon Salad spinach, chili, garlic, onion, quinoa, walnuts, roasted vegetables	15.90	<b>Portion Rabbit</b> $\begin{picture}(20,2)\put(0,0){\line(1,0){100}}\put(0,0){\line($	19.70	Served with a choice of ONE of the following sides: fries, roasted potatoes, salad or roasted vegetables.	
Fenek/Rabbit 🏠 tomato sauce, rabbit gravy, mozzarella, pulled rabbit,	12.90	Chicken Caesar Salad 🛇	14.90	Slow Cooked Horse Meat fries / roast potato	20.90	EXTRA SIDES	
peas		crispy green leaves, croutons, local crispy bacon, grana padano		Mix Fried Rabbit & Horse Meat ☆ fries / roast potato	21.90	Roasted Potatoes 🌳	3.00
Margareta 🖓	9.90	Beef Tagliata & Crispy Green Salad black olives, roasted veggies, grana padano, local olive oil	15.90	Chicken Parmigiana mozzarella, basil tomato, zucchini, mash potato	18.90	Fries %	3.00
tomato sauce, mozzarella  Capricciosa						Mashed Potatoes 🖗	3.00
Tomato sauce, mozzarella, bacon, mushroom, peas, olive, egg	12.90	RISOTTO & PASTA		Beef Olives (Braģioli tan-Nanna)	19.90	Roasted Vegetables 🌳	3.00
		Disatta Cannas ()	12.50	beef jus, potato mash		Side Salad 🦩	3.00
BBQ Chicken & Bacon tomato sauce, mozzarella, bell peppers	12.90	Risotto Caprese tomato, basil, bufala	13.50	Slow Cooked Pork Belly © crispy skin, spring onion mash, carob infused gravy	21.90	SAUCES	
STARTERS - TO SHARE		Chicken Curry Risotto	13.90	Full Rack Slow Cooked BBQ Pork Ribs	22.90	Gorgonzola / Peppercorn / Mushroom /	2.50
Focaccia with Garlic Mozzarella Rosemary 🖗	9.90	Seafood Spaghetti king prawn, mussels, clams, calamari, octopus	17.90	sweet corn  Half Rack Slow Cooked BBQ Pork Ribs	16.90	BBQ / Rabbit gravy	2.50
Toasted Maltese Tomato Bruschetta 🦃	5.90	Octopus Penne	15.90	sweet corn	10.50	KIDS MENU	
Fried Local Cheese $ arphi   igotimes                   $	9.90	black olives, capers, cherry tomatoes		Charcoal Grilled Ribeye 🥯	29.90		
		Rabbit Spaghetti 🌣	13.80	roasted vegetables		Kids Beef & Fries	11.90
Trio of Pork Sausages	12.50	broad beans, garlic, onions, pulled rabbit		Charcoal Grilled Tagliata of Flap Meat Srucola, grana padano, dried tomatoes	25.90	Kids Salmon & Fries	9.50
Pan-Fried Rabbit Liver 🛇	9.90	Chicken Penne bacon, mushroom, grana padano, cream	13.80	Daril Burger	14.80	Penne Cream & Cheese $ \varphi $	6.90
Sweet, Crispy Calamari	13.90	Carbonara Spaghetti	14.80	house beef patty, fried cheese, edam cheese, smoked bacon, crispy lettuce, onion jam		Penne Tomato Sauce %	6.90
Slow-Cooked Horse Meat	13.80	guanciale, egg, pecorino, crushed peppercorns		Criency Chielean Browner	12.90	Chicken Nuggets & Fries	6.90
Kirxa/Tripe	8.90	Truffle & Beef Penne truffle cream, grana padano	17.90	Crispy Chicken Burger edam cheese, crispy lettuce, mayo	.2.50	Beef Patty on a Bun & Fries	9.90
Snails (Bebbux) 🛇	9.90	Gluten free and wholemeal pasta can be served at an extra charge	of €1.30	Served with a choice of ONE of the following sides: fries, roasted potatoes, salad or roasted vegetables.		Enjoy your meal! Let us know if you need assistance selecting the perfect dish.	

Local Recipe Signature Dish Vegetarian Vegan Prime

Before ordering your food, kindly inform our staff regarding any allergies. While we take precautions, cross-contamination may occur as all dishes are prepared in the same kitchen.

For a private function, family reunion, or any other occasion please visit our website on www.damanuele.com